SM_Juni_2012
Karlskoga/Orebro
Karlskoga/Orebro

den 29 juni 2012 ~ den 1 juli 2012
Detailed Results

Herrar Hoga Hopp, Preliminary

Hopp Height
1 Christofer Eskilsson -- Malmo KK
5253B Back 2%z Somersaults 172 Twists 10
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10
109C Forward 4%, Somersaults 10
2 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5253B Back 2'% Somersaults 1% Twists 10
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 174 Twists 10
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10
307C Reverse 32 Somersaults 10
109C Forward 4%, Somersaults 10
3 Erik Maatta -- Sodertilje SS
614B  Armstand Double Somersault 10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 7,5
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 12 Twists 5
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 5
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 7,5
4 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 7,5
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5
612B  Armstand Somersault 10
Herrar Héga Hopp, Semi-Final
Hopp Height
1 Christofer Eskilsson -- Malmé KK
5253B Back 2'2 Somersaults 1% Twists 10
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10
109C Forward 4%, Somersaults 10
2 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5253B Back 2'2 Somersaults 1% Twists 10
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10
109C Forward 4%2 Somersaults 10

DD

3,2
3,2
3,3
3,3
3,3
3,7

3,2
3.2
3,2
3,3
3,3
3,7

2,4
3,1
2,8
2,5
3,0
2,8

2,0
2,7
2,6
21
3,0
1,9

DD

3,2
3.2
3,3
3,3
3,3
3,7

3.2
3,2
3.2
3,3
3,3
3,7

D1

8,0
4,5
7,0
9,0
4,5
7,0

7,0
7.5
5,0
6,0
55
5,0

6,5
5,0
5,0
7,0
5,0
5,5

6,5
6,5
4,0
7,0
7,0
5,5

D1

7,5
6,5
7,0
7,0
6,5
7,0

7,0
7,0
6,5
7,0
3,0
5,5

D2

8,0
5,5
7,5
8,5
4,5
7.5

7,0
8,5
7,0
6,5
5,0
5,5

7,5
4,5
3,0
7,0
5,0
6,0

7,0
6,5
4,5
6,5
6,5
6,0

D2

8,0
6,0
6,5
7,0
5,0
7,0

7.5
8,0
7,0
7,0
2,5
5,0

D3

8,5
6,5
8,0
9,0
4,5
7,5

8,0
8,0
5,5
8,0
4,5
5,0

7,5
5,5
4,0
7,5
5,0
5,5

7,5
6,5
4,5
7,0
7,0
6,0

D3

8,0
6,5
7,0
6,5
4,5
5,5

7,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
4,5
4,5

D4

8,0
5,5
7,5
9,0
4,0
7,0

7,0
8,0
5,5
6,5
6,0
5,5

7,5
4,5
4,5
7,0
5,5
55

7,5
6,5
4,5
7,0
6,5
5,5

D4

7,5
6,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
6,5

7,5
7,5
6,5
6,5
4,0
5,0

D5

8,0
55
8,0
9,0
4,5
7,0

7,5
8,5
55
7,0
6,5
5,5

7,5
5,0
4,5
7,0
4,5
6,0

6,5
6,5
5,0
8,0
7,0
6,5

D5

7,5
5,5
6,5
6,5
5,0
6,0

7,0
8,0
6,5
7,5
3,0
4,5

RECORDER

D6 D7 Totalt

24,0
16,5
23,0
27,0
13,5
21,5

21,5
24,5
16,5
20,0
16,5
16,0

22,5
14,5
13,0
21,0
15,0
17,0

21,0
19,5
13,5
21,0
20,5
17,5

D6 D7 Totalt

23,0
19,0
20,0
20,0
16,0
19,5

21,5
23,5
20,0
21,0
10,0
14,5

Poing

76,80
52,80
75,90
89,10
44,55
79,55

68,80
78,40
52,80
66,00
54,45
59,20

54,00
44,95
36,40
52,50
45,00
47,60

42,00
52,65
35,10
44,10
61,50
33,25

Poéng

73,60
60,80
66,00
66,00
52,80
72,15

68,80
75,20
64,00
69,30
33,00
53,65

Poang

76,80
129,60
205,50
294,60
339,15
418,70

68,80
147,20
200,00
266,00
320,45
379,65

54,00
98,95
135,35
187,85
232,85
280,45

42,00
94,65
129,75
173,85
235,35
268,60

Poing

73,60
134,40
200,40
266,40
319,20
391,35

68,80
144,00
208,00
277,30
310,30
363,95

5.6.4.4

Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight position, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Herrar Hoga Hopp, Semi-Final

Hopp Height DD
3 Erik Maatta -- Sodertilje SS
614B  Armstand Double Somersault 10 24
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 5 3,1
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 75 28
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 2,5
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 3,0
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 75 28
4 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 2,0
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 5 2,6
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 3,0
612B Armstand Somersault 10 1,9
Damer Hoga Hopp, Preliminary
Hopp Height DD
1 Josefine Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 75 20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 2,6
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 10 2,7
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 75 28
2 Julia Lonnegren -- Malmoé KK
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 2,5
203B Back 12 Somersaults 5 23
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 3,2
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 5 24
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 2,1
3 Ellen Ek -- Malmo6 KK
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 2,2
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 2,2
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 5 23
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 2,4
4 Emelie Wall -- Stockholmspolisens IF
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 2,7
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 2,7
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 2,1
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 10 23
5 Frida Kallgren -- Malmé KK
201B Back Dive 75 1.8
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 2,1
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 2,2
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 5 21
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 2,4
6 Isabelle Svantesson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 1,9
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 2,7
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 10 25
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 2,4

D1

6,0
5,5
6,0
7,0
5,5
3,5

6,0
6,0
6,5
6,5
4,0
7,0

D1

7,5
6,0
6,5
6,0
5,5

6,5
7,0
3,0
6,5
7,5

7,0
5,5
6,5
7,0
6,5

5,0
7,0
6,0
5,5
7,0

7,0
5,5
6,5
6,5
4,0

4,5
5,0
5,5
6,5
6,0

D2

6,0
5,0
5,5
7,5
5,0
4,0

55
6,0
6,0
7,5
3,0
7,5

D2

6,5
55
6,0
7,0
7,0

7,5
6,5
2,5
7,0
7,0

6,0
5,5
7,0
6,0
6,0

4,0
6,0
6,5
4,5
7,5

7,0
5,5
7,0
6,5
3,5

4,5
4,0
4,5
6,0
55

D3

5,5
5,0
6,0
7,0
4,0
4,5

6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
7,5

D3

7,5
6,0
7,0
7,0
6,0

7,0
6,5
4,0
6,5
7,0

7,0
5,5
7,0
6,0
6,5

4,0
5,0
6,5
4,0
6,5

6,0
5,0
7,0
6,5
4,5

4,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
6,0

D4

6,0
55
6,0
7,0
55
3,5

6,5
6,0
6,0
6,5
3,5
8,0

D4

6,5
5,0
6,0
7,0
6,0

6,5
6,0
4,0
6,0
6,0

6,5
55
6,5
6,0
6,5

4,5
6,0
6,5
4,5
7,0

6,5
6,0
7,0
6,0
4,0

4,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
55

D5

6,0
55
6,0
7,5
5,0
4,0

6,5
6,5
5,5
7,0
4,5
8,0

D5

7,0
5,0
6,0
6,5
6,5

7,0
6,0
3,0
7,0
6,0

6,5
6,0
7,0
6,0
7,0

4,5
6,5
6,5
3,5
7,5

7,5
5,5
7,0
6,5
4,0

4,5
3,5
5,0
6,5
6,0

D6 D7

D6 D7

Totalt

18,0
16,0
18,0
21,5
15,5
11,5

18,5
18,0
18,0
20,0
10,5
23,0

Totalt

21,0
16,5
18,5
20,5
18,5

20,5
19,0
10,0
20,0
20,0

20,0
16,5
20,5
18,0
19,5

13,0
18,5
19,5
13,0
21,5

20,5
16,5
21,0
19,5
12,0

13,0
13,0
14,5
18,5
17,5

Poéng

43,20
49,60
50,40
53,75
46,50
32,20

37,00
48,60
46,80
42,00
31,50
43,70

Podng

42,00
42,90
51,80
55,35
51,80

51,25
43,70
32,00
48,00
42,00

44,00
34,65
45,10
41,40
46,80

35,10
49,95
40,95
36,40
49,45

36,90
34,65
46,20
40,95
28,80

24,70
27,30
39,15
46,25
42,00

Poéng

43,20
92,80
143,20
196,95
243,45
275,65

37,00
85,60
132,40
174,40
205,90
249,60

Poang

42,00
84,90
136,70
192,05
243,85

51,25
94,95
126,95
174,95
216,95

44,00
78,65
123,75
165,15
211,95

35,10
85,05
126,00
162,40
211,85

36,90
71,55
117,75
158,70
187,50

24,70
52,00
91,15
137,40
179,40

Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Damer Hoga Hopp, Semi-Final

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Podng Pen
1 Josefine Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 75 75 70 70 75 22,0 44,00 44,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 65 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 40,30 84,30
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 6,0 55 6,0 60 65 18,0 50,40 134,70
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 40 3,0 40 45 40 12,0 32,40 167,10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 75 75 65 7,0 65 21,0 58,80 225,90
2 Isabelle Svantesson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 19 6,0 6,0 55 55 7,0 17,5 33,25 33,25
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 45 3,0 35 45 3,5 11,5 24,15 57,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 60 60 55 50 55 17,0 45,90 103,30
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 45 55 50 55 50 15,5 38,75 142,05
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 6,0 60 6,0 55 55 17,5 42,00 184,05
3 Ellen Ek -- Malmo6 KK
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 65 65 60 65 7,0 19,5 42,90 42,90
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 35,70 78,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 55 55 60 6,0 6,0 17,5 38,50 117,10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 6,0 50 50 50 35 15,0 34,50 151,60
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 5 24 45 45 40 45 3,5 13,0 31,20 182,80
4 Frida Killgren -- Malmo KK
201B Back Dive 75 18 75 80 7,0 70 75 22,0 39,60 39,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 65 65 70 60 7,0 20,0 42,00 81,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 121,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 162,15
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 35 25 30 30 25 85 20,40 182,55
5 Julia Lonnegren -- Malmo KK
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 10 28 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 58,80 58,80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 35 40 40 40 45 12,0 34,80 93,60
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 35 35 40 40 40 11,5 36,80 130,40
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 3,0 25 20 30 40 85 2295 153,35
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 20 25 20 20 20 6,0 16,20 169,55
6 Emelie Wall -- Stockholmspolisens IF
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 20 20 20 20 25 6,0 16,20 16,20
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 2,7 25 25 30 30 4,0 856 2295 39,15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 65 7,0 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 43,05 82,20
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 45 40 40 35 4,0 12,0 33,60 115,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 10 23 65 75 65 70 7,0 20,5 47,15 162,95
Herrar Hoga Hopp, Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poidng Poang Pen
1 Christofer Eskilsson -- Malmo KK
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 85 9,0 90 90 85 26,5 84,80 84,80
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 80 80 7,0 80 8,0 240 76,80 161,60
626C  Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 33 85 9,0 85 85 9,0 26,0 8580 247,40
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 65 7,5 65 7,0 65 20,0 66,00 313,40
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 33 45 55 40 50 45 14,0 46,20 359,60
109C Forward 4%, Somersaults 10 37 65 75 65 70 65 20,0 74,00 433,60
2 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 75 80 80 80 75 23,5 75,20 75,20
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 80 85 75 85 85 25,0 80,00 155,20
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 55 65 7,0 6,0 55 18,0 57,60 212,80
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 3,3 40 50 40 50 45 13,5 4455 257,35
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 33 55 60 60 65 65 18,5 61,05 318,40
109C Forward 4% Somersaults 10 3,7 50 45 35 45 45 13,5 49,95 368,35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar Hoéga Hopp, Final

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
3 Erik Maatta -- Sodertilje SS
614B  Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 55 45 50 55 55 16,0 38,40 38,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 60 60 55 65 70 18,5 57,35 95,75
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 75 28 55 45 55 55 50 16,0 44,80 140,55
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 55 55 60 65 65 18,0 45,00 185,55
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 70 75 60 70 7,0 21,0 63,00 248,55
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 7% 28 70 75 70 75 80 22,0 6160 310,15
4 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 10 20 65 70 75 75 75 22,0 44,00 44,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 70 75 75 80 8,0 23,0 62,10 106,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 65 65 60 60 55 18,5 48,10 154,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 75 80 7,0 8,0 8,0 23,5 49,35 203,55
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 45 25 30 30 50 10,5 31,50 235,05
612B  Armstand Somersault 0 19 65 70 70 7,0 75 21,0 39,90 274,95

Damer Hoga Hopp, Final

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poidng Podng Pen
1 Julia Lonnegren -- Malmoé KK
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2%2 Twists 10 28 70 75 75 70 75 22,0 61,60 61,60
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 70 75 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 60,90 122,50
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 35 45 35 35 35 10,5 33,60 156,10
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 6,0 65 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 48,60 204,70
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 75 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 58,05 262,75
2 Ellen Ek -- Malmo6 KK
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 46,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 70 70 70 6,5 6,5 20,5 43,05 89,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 65 65 70 6,0 65 19,5 4290 132,15
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 6,0 60 6,0 55 5,0 17,5 40,25 172,40
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 65 60 65 55 65 19,0 45,60 218,00
3 Josefine Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 80 80 75 7,0 75 23,0 46,00 46,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 45 55 45 45 45 13,5 35,10 81,10
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 50,40 131,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 3,5 40 45 40 4,0 12,0 32,40 163,90
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 45 50 55 35 45 14,0 39,20 203,10
4 Frida Killgren -- Malmé KK
201B Back Dive 75 18 70 70 7,0 65 75 21,0 37,80 37,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 50 40 40 40 50 13,0 27,30 65,10
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 111,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 70 75 70 65 7,0 21,0 44,10 155,40
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 60 55 60 55 55 17,0 40,80 196,20
5 Isabelle Svantesson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 19 65 7,0 65 65 7,0 20,0 38,00 38,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 45 50 40 40 4,0 12,5 26,25 64,25
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 40 55 55 50 50 15,5 41,85 106,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 7,0 65 65 6,0 65 19,5 48,75 154,85
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 60 60 55 50 55 17,0 40,80 195,65
6 Emelie Wall -- Stockholmspolisens IF
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 55 55 50 45 55 16,0 43,20 43,20
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 20 20 20 15 35 6,0 16,20 59,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 65 7,0 55 7,0 7,0 20,5 43,05 102,45
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 50 55 45 50 55 15,5 43,40 145,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 10 23 55 65 55 55 65 17,5 40,25 186,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 3m, Preliminary

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Podng Pen
1 Anna Lindberg -- Bofors SHK
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 80 80 75 75 23,5 70,50 70,50
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 75 70 75 75 65 22,0 68,20 138,70
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 85 75 75 80 75 23,0 69,00 207,70
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 85 80 85 85 85 255 76,50 284,20
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 75 75 75 80 7,0 22,5 67,50 351,70
2 Julia Lonnegren -- Malmoé KK
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 58,80 58,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 109,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 45 55 50 14,0 39,20 148,40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 60,20 208,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 6,0 60 55 65 55 17,5 47,25 255,85
3 Daniella Nero -- Jonkoping SS
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 45 45 50 5,0 14,5 43,50 43,50
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 50 50 50 45 14,5 40,60 84,10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 60 60 7,0 19,0 53,20 137,30
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 65 70 7,5 21,0 58,80 196,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 70 70 75 70 75 21,5 58,05 254,15
4 Lina Forndal -- Jonkoping SS
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 70 70 65 70 65 20,5 49,20 49,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 55 65 55 65 18,5 44,40 93,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 45 50 40 14,0 39,20 132,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 6,0 65 7,0 6,0 18,5 51,80 184,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 54,00 238,60
5 Jennifer Granath -- Malmo6 KK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 60 70 65 20,0 48,00 48,00
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 45 55 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 94,20
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 60 50 6,0 65 18,5 51,80 146,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 55 55 6,0 45 15,5 41,85 187,85
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 70 65 65 7,0 65 20,0 50,00 237,85
6 Johanna Johansson -- Bofors SHK
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 55 65 65 65 19,0 51,30 51,30
107C Forward 3%, Somersaults 3 28 50 45 35 45 45 13,5 37,80 89,10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 45 45 50 55 14,5 40,60 129,70
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 65 60 70 65 7,0 20,0 56,00 185,70
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1%z Twists 3 24 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,5 17,5 42,00 227,70
7 Josefine Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 75 65 65 70 65 20,0 40,00 40,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 43,20 83,20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 45 40 50 35 13,0 3510 118,30
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 35 45 40 40 11,5 32,20 150,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 70 70 75 65 21,5 60,20 210,70
8 Felicia Granath -- Malmo6 KK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 70 65 65 19,5 46,80 46,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 45 45 50 45 14,0 30,80 77,60
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 15 15 25 20 25 6,0 16,80 94,40
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 70 60 65 6,0 65 19,0 47,50 141,90
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 6,0 60 65 6,0 18,5 49,95 191,85

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 3m, Preliminary
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen

9 Veronika Lindahl -- Vasteras SS

405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 55 60 50 6,0 55 17,0 45,90 45,90
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 55 60 55 65 55 17,0 47,60 93,50
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 40 40 40 12,0 33,60 127,10
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 10 10 20 10 15 3,5 9,80 136,90
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 65 70 80 70 75 21,5 53,75 190,65
10 Frida Kallgren -- Malmé KK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 60 65 6,0 55 18,0 43,20 43,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 20 30 35 30 35 9,5 20,90 64,10
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 50 45 50 50 55 15,0 34,50 98,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 6,0 50 55 50 45 15,5 41,85 140,45
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 65 50 6,0 55 55 17,0 40,80 181,25
11 Emelie Wall -- Stockholmspolisens IF
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 36,30 36,30
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 40,25 76,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 114,35
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 40 35 40 35 40 11,5 24,15 138,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 39,60 178,10
12 Evelina Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 70 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 38,00 38,00
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 40 35 40 55 45 12,5 28,75 66,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 30 30 35 35 95 26,60 93,35
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 50 55 45 45 14,5 39,15 132,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 172,10
13 Ellen Ek -- Malmo6 KK
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 65 65 75 19,5 40,95 40,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 65 65 60 65 19,0 45,60 86,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 35 35 40 35 45 11,0 22,00 108,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 50 45 50 45 14,0 37,80 146,35
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 25 20 20 25 35 70 19,60 165,95
14 Klara Melander -- Jonkoping SS
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 34,65 34,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 35 30 30 25 35 95 22,80 57,45
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 40 40 40 3,0 4,0 12,0 24,00 81,45
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 30 30 35 40 35 10,0 27,00 108,45
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 05 10 05 10 1,0 2,5 7,00 11545
Damer 3m, Semi-Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
1 Anna Lindberg -- Bofors SHK
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 50 65 6,0 55 17,0 51,00 51,00
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 50 55 65 55 45 16,0 49,60 100,60
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 70 70 60 75 75 21,5 64,50 165,10
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 80 85 80 8,0 240 72,00 237,10
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 80 70 75 65 21,5 64,50 301,60
2 Julia Lénnegren -- Malmoé KK
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 60,20 60,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 70 75 80 75 22,0 52,80 113,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 6,0 55 65 6,0 18,5 51,80 164,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 60,20 225,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 55 6,0 65 65 18,5 49,95 274,95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 3m, Semi-Final

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
3 Lina Forndal -- Jonkdping SS
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 49,20 49,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 96,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 60 75 65 20,5 57,40 153,40
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 70 6,0 60 7,0 65 19,5 54,60 208,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 59,40 267,40
4 Johanna Johansson -- Bofors SHK
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 55 55 45 50 6,0 16,0 43,20 43,20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 56,00 99,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 54,60 153,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 40 55 6,0 14,0 39,20 193,00
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 60 70 70 75 70 21,0 50,40 243,40
5 Daniella Nero -- Jonkoping SS
5152B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 58,50 58,50
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 55 50 5,0 15,0 42,00 100,50
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 25 25 25 25 30 75 21,00 121,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 75 75 75 70 22,0 61,60 183,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 47,25 230,35
6 Felicia Granath -- Malmo6 KK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 55 60 60 55 17,5 42,00 42,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 6,0 55 50 6,0 45 16,5 36,30 78,30
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 6,0 50 45 50 45 14,5 40,60 118,90
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 70 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 51,25 170,15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 60 60 65 65 19,0 51,30 221,45
7 Jennifer Granath -- Malmo6 KK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 50 6,0 55 16,0 38,40 38,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 47,60 86,00
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 45 55 50 55 50 15,5 43,40 129,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 50 45 6,0 5,0 15,5 41,85 171,25
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 6,0 60 60 65 75 18,5 46,25 217,50
8 Josefine Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 70 70 7,0 65 65 20,5 41,00 41,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 87,80
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 45 40 45 45 13,56 36,45 124,25
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 65 50 6,0 55 18,0 50,40 174,65
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 45 40 40 50 45 13,0 36,40 211,05
9 Veronika Lindahl -- Vasteras SS
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 40 45 50 55 13,5 36,45 36,45
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 35 50 3,0 35 11,0 30,80 67,25
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 45 55 50 45 14,0 39,20 106,45
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 40 45 50 50 13,6 37,80 144,25
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 70 70 75 70 65 21,0 52,50 196,75
10 Evelina Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,0 65 60 65 6,5 19,0 38,00 38,00
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 35 40 35 35 30 10,5 24,15 62,15
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 37,80 99,95
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 50 6,0 50 45 15,5 41,85 141,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 60 60 65 18,5 44,40 186,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 3m, Semi-Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen

1 Frida Kéllgren -- Malmé KK

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 40 45 35 45 13,0 31,20 31,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 50 50 50 50 15,0 33,00 64,20
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 65 6,0 60 7,0 6,5 19,0 43,70 107,90
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 50 50 4,0 4,0 13,0 3510 143,00
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 65 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 185,00
12 Emelie Wall -- Stockholmspolisens IF
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 55 50 50 50 6,0 15,5 34,10 34,10
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 35 35 40 45 45 12,0 27,60 61,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 6,0 65 65 19,5 40,95 102,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 140,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 60 55 55 65 17,5 42,00 182,45
Herrar 1m, Preliminary
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poang Poidng Pen
1 Erik Maatts -- Sédertilje SS
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 75 70 21,0 50,40 50,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 6,0 50 6,0 55 55 17,0 52,70 103,10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 44,85 147,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 70 70 85 8,0 22,5 58,50 206,45
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 60 55 60 65 65 18,5 38,85 245,30
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 70 60 65 80 7,0 20,5 53,30 298,60
2 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 54,60 54,60
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 1 34 6,0 65 6,0 60 55 18,0 61,20 115,80
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 55 50 40 40 45 13,5 40,50 156,30
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 6,0 55 45 50 5,0 15,5 46,50 202,80
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 32 40 35 40 40 3,5 11,5 36,80 239,60 2
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 6,0 65 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 46,80 286,40
3 Vinko Paradzik -- Sodertilje SS
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 70 60 65 75 65 20,0 60,00 60,00
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 25 25 20 35 35 8,5 25,50 85,50
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 50 45 55 6,0 55 16,0 49,60 135,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 55 55 75 75 19,0 49,40 184,50
5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twist 1 31 35 30 20 35 40 10,0 31,00 215,50
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 1 30 65 65 60 70 75 20,0 60,00 275,50
4 Oskar Wilhelmsson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 6,0 65 55 7,0 6,0 18,5 38,85 38,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 30 30 45 55 45 12,0 26,40 65,25
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 39,10 104,35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 40 45 50 50 13,56 28,35 132,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 39,60 172,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 42,90 215,20
5 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 55 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 42,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 60 70 75 65 20,5 49,20 91,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 91,20 1
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 6,0 55 55 45 16,5 37,95 129,15
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 65 65 60 7,0 65 19,5 40,95 170,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 20 15 35 20 35 75 16,50 186,60
Damer 3m, Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poidng Podng Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 3m, Final

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
1 Anna Lindberg -- Bofors SHK
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 80 70 80 75 23,5 70,50 70,50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 60 75 70 70 65 20,5 63,55 134,05
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 70 65 70 6,5 6,0 20,0 60,00 194,05
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 70 80 75 65 22,5 67,50 261,55
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 85 90 90 95 85 26,5 79,50 341,05
2 Lina Forndal -- J6nkdping SS
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 51,60 51,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 55 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 44,40 96,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 146,40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 40 40 45 45 12,5 3500 181,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 75 75 70 75 70 22,0 59,40 240,80
3 Julia Lénnegren -- Malmoé KK
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 22 Twists 3 28 75 70 70 7,0 8,0 21,5 60,20 60,20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 37,80 98,00
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 6,0 65 60 70 7,0 19,5 54,60 152,60
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 30 45 55 13,0 36,40 189,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 45 55 55 55 16,5 44,55 233,55
4 Johanna Johansson -- Bofors SHK
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 65 60 70 65 19,0 51,30 51,30
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 65 6,0 6,0 65 55 18,5 51,80 103,10
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 55 50 50 45 55 15,5 43,40 146,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 45 35 55 55 15,5 43,40 189,90
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 6,0 6,0 55 65 6,0 18,0 43,20 233,10
5 Daniella Nero -- Jonkoping SS
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 70 60 70 7,0 21,0 63,00 63,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 30 30 25 30 20 8,5 23,80 86,80
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 50 40 50 45 13,5 37,80 124,60
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 40 45 55 13,5 37,80 162,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 50 45 50 50 15,0 40,50 202,90
6 Felicia Granath -- Malm6 KK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 42,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 36,30 78,30
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 20 20 20 30 6,5 18,20 96,50
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 65 60 70 65 65 19,5 48,75 145,25
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 50 45 50 40 45 14,0 37,80 183,05
Herrar 1m, Semi-Final A
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
1 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 70 75 65 21,0 54,60 54,60
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 1 34 65 70 60 65 6,0 19,0 64,60 119,20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 65 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 58,50 177,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 55 45 40 45 50 14,0 42,00 219,70
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 32 50 55 50 60 55 16,0 51,20 270,90
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 70 65 6,0 70 6,0 19,5 50,70 321,60
2 Oskar Wilhelmsson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 60 60 55 6,0 55 17,5 36,75 36,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 50 50 45 45 14,0 30,80 67,55
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 55 60 55 65 17,5 40,25 107,80
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 45 6,0 60 6,5 6,5 18,5 38,85 146,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 189,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 45 40 40 45 12,5 32,50 222,35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar 1m, Semi-Final B

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Podng Pen
1 Vinko Paradzik -- Sodertélje SS
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 48,00 48,00
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 60 6,0 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 54,00 102,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 40 35 25 35 35 10,5 32,55 134,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 7,0 65 80 7,0 20,5 53,30 187,85
5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twist 1 31 35 50 40 55 55 14,5 44,95 232,80
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2¥%; Twists 1 30 65 75 70 75 75 22,0 66,00 298,80
2 Erik Maatts -- Sédertilje SS
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 60 75 70 21,0 50,40 50,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 49,60 100,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 7,0 6,0 6,0 65 65 19,0 43,70 143,70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 60 75 7,0 20,0 52,00 195,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 65 60 70 7,0 6,0 19,5 40,95 236,65
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 65 6,0 60 65 65 19,0 49,40 286,05
3 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0 35,70 35,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 65 55 6,0 18,5 44,40 80,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 6,0 60 7,0 55 18,5 48,10 128,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 55 45 45 55 14,5 33,35 161,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 50 50 45 6,0 15,56 32,55 194,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 30 25 35 40 10,5 23,10 217,20
Herrar 1m, Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
1 Vinko Paradzik -- Sodertélje SS
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 65 75 60 70 7,0 20,5 61,50 61,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 70 65 60 75 7,0 20,5 61,50 123,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 50 55 65 50 6,0 16,5 51,15 174,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 65 70 65 75 20,0 52,00 226,15
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 65 75 70 80 8,0 22,5 58,50 284,65
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 1 30 6,0 55 50 6,0 65 17,5 52,50 337,15
2 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 75 70 65 65 21,0 54,60 54,60
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 1 34 45 60 6,0 55 7,0 17,5 5950 114,10
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 65 6,0 70 55 6,0 18,5 55,50 169,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 75 65 6,0 65 55 19,0 57,00 226,60
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 32 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 52,80 279,40
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 75 70 65 70 65 20,5 53,30 332,70
3 Erik MaAatts -- Sodertilje SS
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 70 75 21,0 50,40 50,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 6,0 50 70 55 6,0 17,5 54,25 104,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 44,85 149,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 54,60 204,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 4515 249,25
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 70 70 75 8,0 8,0 22,5 58,50 307,75
4 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 37,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 50,40 88,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 44,20 132,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 41,40 173,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 70 65 65 70 7,5 20,5 43,05 216,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 6,0 60 65 7,0 19,0 41,80 258,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar 1m, Final

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
5 Oskar Wilhelmsson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 38,85 38,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 45 50 55 50 14,5 31,90 70,75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 65 60 7,5 18,5 42,55 113,30
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 3570 149,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 50 50 45 50 14,5 34,80 183,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 4550 229,30
Damer Synchro
Hopp Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Totalt Poing Poidng Pen
1 Johanna Johansson -- Bofors SHK
Veronika Lindahl -- Vasteras SS
101B 3 20 70 65 85 80 80 80 75 80 85 390 46,80 46,80
301B 3 20 70 75 8,0 8,0 75 80 80 80 85 39,5 47,40 94,20
205C 3 28 60 70 55 55 65 70 70 60 70 320 5376 147,96
5233D 3 24 60 50 70 7,0 65 65 55 6.0 65 320 46,08 194,04
405C 3 27 75 6,0 65 65 70 70 75 80 75 35,0 56,70 250,74
2 Julia Lonnegren -- Malmoé KK
Daniella Nero -- Jonkoping SS
103B 3 20 70 70 70 75 80 80 80 85 80 380 4560 45,60
301B 3 20 75 75 70 70 55 7.0 45 55 55 310 3720 82,80
205C 3 28 70 70 60 65 80 75 80 75 80 370 62,16 144,96
405C 3 27 30 35 65 65 50 40 6.0 45 5.0 245 39,69 184,65
5235D 3 28 60 65 65 7,0 75 70 80 75 80 360 6048 24513
3 Jennifer Granath -- Malm6 KK
Felicia Granath -- Malmo KK
201B 3 20 60 60 75 75 65 75 7.0 70 7.0 345 4140 4140
301B 3 20 55 60 65 7,0 70 70 70 75 75 340 40,80 82,20
105B 3 24 60 60 70 7,0 70 70 80 75 80 355 51,12 133,32
405C 3 27 50 40 7,0 6,0 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 28,5 46,17 179,49
5134D 3 25 50 55 55 6,0 65 55 7.0 65 65 305 4575 22524
4 Emelie Wall -- Stockholmspolisens IF
Isabelle Svantesson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
201B 3 20 6.5 6,0 65 6,0 75 75 65 7.0 7.0 34,0 40,80 40,80
401B 3 20 60 60 65 65 70 70 60 65 65 325 3900 79,80
5132D 3 21 6.0 55 6,0 6,0 50 6.0 45 45 5.0 26,5 33,39 113,19
303C 3 20 15 25 45 50 45 35 35 30 40 180 2160 134,79
105C 3 22 50 45 50 50 55 6.0 6.0 65 50 275 3630 171,09
Damer 1m, Preliminary
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poang Podng Pen
1 Anna Lindberg -- Bofors SHK
105B  Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 85 85 80 85 85 255 66,30 66,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 85 85 90 80 85 255 5865 124,95
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 85 75 85 9,0 85 255 61,20 186,15
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 80 80 80 80 75 24,0 62,40 248,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 90 90 80 85 90 26,5 63,60 312,15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 1m, Preliminary

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
2 Julia Lénnegren -- Malmé KK
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 75 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 46,80 97,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 65 65 75 70 20,5 47,15 144,35
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 51,60 195,95
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 1 25 6,0 65 60 65 65 19,0 47,50 243,45
3 Daniella Nero -- Jonkdping SS
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 75 75 75 75 22,5 54,00 54,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 103,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 6,0 50 6,0 55 17,5 40,25 143,65
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 65 60 65 60 50 18,5 5550 199,15
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 40 40 35 45 50 12,5 32,50 231,65
4 Jennifer Granath -- Malmo6 KK
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 75 70 70 7,0 21,5 51,60 51,60
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 55 45 55 50 4,0 15,0 39,00 90,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 60 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 46,80 137,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 185,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 42,55 227,95
5 Veronika Lindahl -- Vasteras SS
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 55 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 42,90 42,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 50 50 55 55 16,0 36,80 79,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 65 55 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 120,65
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 70 70 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 54,60 175,25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 75 65 70 65 20,5 49,20 224,45
6 Lina Forndal -- Jonkoping SS
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 60 65 65 65 19,5 42,90 42,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 55 65 45 55 16,5 42,90 85,80
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 127,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 70 65 55 7,0 20,0 46,00 173,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 50,40 224,20
7 Josefine Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 39,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 6,0 65 60 65 18,5 42,55 82,45
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 46,80 129,25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 4560 174,85
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 46,80 221,65
8 Johanna Johansson -- Bofors SHK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 55 55 45 45 14,5 37,70 37,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 7,0 6,0 6,0 80 6,0 19,0 43,70 81,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 7,0 80 8,0 22,0 52,80 134,20
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 1 25 35 35 40 45 50 12,0 30,00 164,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 52,80 217,00
9 Ellen Ek -- Malm6 KK
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 65 70 65 19,5 46,80 46,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 55 65 6,0 6,5 19,0 41,80 88,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 60 50 55 55 6,0 17,0 35,70 124,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 40,25 164,55
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 204,15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 1m, Preliminary
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen

10 Emmy Andersson -- Jonkdping SS

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 60 60 70 7,0 19,5 42,90 42,90
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 60 55 50 16,0 38,40 81,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 37,95 119,25
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 55 65 55 16,5 39,60 158,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 55 70 6,0 18,5 44,40 203,25
1 Evelina Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF

5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 6,0 60 50 55 17,0 35,70 35,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 37,95 73,65
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 45 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 108,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 75 7,0 65 20,5 49,20 157,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 39,60 197,10
12 Frida Killgren -- Malmé KK

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 60 65 65 6,5 19,5 42,90 42,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 70 65 65 65 19,5 42,90 85,80
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 32,00 117,80
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 40 40 45 3,0 12,0 28,80 146,60
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 43,20 189,80
13 Emelie Breitkreuz -- Karlstads SS

5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 32,55 32,55
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 6,0 55 55 16,5 39,60 72,15
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 36,00 108,15
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 45 40 45 45 13,5 28,35 136,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 80 7,0 21,0 50,40 186,90
14 Felicia Granath -- Malmo6 KK

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 39,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 35 40 40 40 40 12,0 24,00 63,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 40 45 45 45 13,0 27,30 90,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 43,20 134,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 44,40 178,50
15 Emelie Wall -- Stockholmspolisens IF
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 50 55 6,0 55 16,0 32,00 32,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 40 50 40 4,0 12,0 25,20 57,20

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 60 55 55 16,5 36,30 93,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 60 60 55 17,5 42,00 135,50
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 20 20 20 25 20 6,0 14,40 149,90
16 Klara Melander -- Jonkoping SS

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 25 35 35 30 25 9,0 19,80 19,80
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 50 50 45 6,0 45 14,5 29,00 48,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 35 40 50 45 13,0 27,30 76,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 65 50 6,0 5,0 16,0 38,40 114,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 35 40 40 45 45 12,5 30,00 144,50
Damer 1m, Semi-Final A

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
1 Julia Lénnegren -- Malmé KK
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 75 70 75 75 22,0 52,80 52,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 60 55 6,0 18,5 48,10 100,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 50,60 151,50
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 75 75 75 75 22,5 54,00 205,50
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 1 25 75 70 70 70 70 21,0 52,50 258,00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 1m, Semi-Final A
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen

2 Jennifer Granath -- Malmo KK

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 70 60 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 48,00
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 60 60 60 6,0 55 18,0 46,80 94,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 54,60 149,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 70 6,0 65 19,0 45,60 195,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 70 70 75 70 21,5 4945 244,45
3 Johanna Johansson -- Bofors SHK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 60 60 65 7,0 19,5 50,70 50,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 31,05 81,75
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 6,0 75 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 132,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 65 65 65 70 6,5 19,5 40,95 173,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 80 75 75 75 22,5 54,00 227,10
4 Emmy Andersson -- Jonkdping SS
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 60 65 7,0 6,0 19,0 41,80 41,80
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 60 65 20,0 48,00 89,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 42,55 132,35
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 60 7,0 65 50 18,5 44,40 176,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 60 65 7,0 19,0 4560 222,35
5 Lina Forndal -- Jonkoping SS
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 60 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 46,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 42,90 89,10
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 45 50 50 15,0 36,00 125,10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 65 65 6,0 65 19,0 43,70 168,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 70 70 70 65 20,5 49,20 218,00
6 Frida Kéllgren -- Malmé6 KK
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 60 65 65 65 19,5 42,90 42,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 6,0 6,0 55 5,0 16,5 36,30 79,20
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 35 40 35 40 11,5 23,00 102,20
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 6,0 60 55 17,0 40,80 143,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 33,60 176,60
Damer 1m, Semi-Final B
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
1 Anna Lindberg -- Bofors SHK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 90 90 85 80 90 26,5 68,90 68,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 75 80 75 75 22,5 51,75 120,65
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 50,40 171,05
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 80 85 85 85 85 255 66,30 237,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 90 90 85 90 90 27,0 64,80 302,15
2 Daniella Nero -- Jonkdping SS
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 80 75 80 8,0 24,0 57,60 57,60
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 5590 113,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 55 50 5,0 15,0 34,50 148,00
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 45 50 45 50 4,0 14,0 42,00 190,00
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 65 65 6,0 60 65 19,0 49,40 239,40
3 Veronika Lindahl -- Vasteras SS
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 45 40 35 3,0 11,0 25,30 75,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 65 6,0 60 65 6,5 19,0 39,90 115,60
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 55 55 60 60 55 17,0 44,20 159,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 70 80 75 21,5 55,90 215,70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 1m, Semi-Final B

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
4 Ellen Ek -- Malmo6 KK
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 70 6,5 65 19,5 46,80 46,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 86,40
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 4515 131,55
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 37,95 169,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 40,80 210,30
5 Josefine Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 6,0 60 50 50 55 16,5 34,65 34,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 60 65 55 55 17,0 39,10 73,75
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 40 45 45 45 13,0 31,20 104,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 151,75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 193,75
6 Evelina Jahle -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 35,70 35,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 50 55 55 50 15,5 35,65 71,35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 50 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 3570 107,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 157,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 45 35 4,0 40 4,0 12,0 28,80 186,25
Herrar 3m, Preliminary
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poang Podng Pen
1 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 70 70 70 6,5 21,0 63,00 63,00
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 70 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,5 57,35 120,35
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 50 65 45 6,0 55 16,5 56,10 176,45
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 45 45 35 45 13,5 40,50 216,95
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 75 80 80 75 75 23,0 80,50 297,45
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 33 70 75 6,5 65 6,5 20,0 66,00 363,45
2 Erik Maatts -- Sodertilje SS
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 70 70 65 8,0 8,0 22,0 59,40 59,40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 60,20 119,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 75 75 85 75 22,5 54,00 173,60
107C Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 28 75 65 70 75 7,0 21,5 60,20 233,80
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 70 70 6,5 21,0 58,80 292,60
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 75 65 70 80 75 22,0 61,60 354,20
3 Vinko Paradzik -- Sodertilje SS
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 6,0 65 6,5 50 65 19,0 57,00 57,00
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 70 70 80 75 22,0 66,00 123,00
405B Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 30 65 60 6,0 70 5,0 18,5 55,50 178,50
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 45 55 55 35 4,0 14,0 43,40 221,90
5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twist 3 30 70 70 75 70 75 21,5 64,50 286,40
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 34 40 50 45 35 50 13,6 45,90 332,30
4 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 44,55 44,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 40,80 85,35
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 20 25 30 25 3,0 8,0 2480 110,15
205B Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 30 55 50 50 55 65 16,0 48,00 158,15
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 50 50 55 155 43,40 201,55
5152B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 6,0 45 55 55 17,0 51,00 252,55

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar 3m, Preliminary

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
5 Oskar Wilhelmsson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 37,20 37,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 45 55 6,0 55 16,5 46,20 83,40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 15 10 15 20 25 50 14,00 97,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 65 60 75 65 19,5 46,80 144,20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 25 40 30 40 25 95 2565 169,85
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 35 30 35 25 10,0 28,00 197,85 2
Herrar 3m, Semi-Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
1 Vinko Paradzik -- Sodertilje SS
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 6,0 70 6,0 20,0 60,00 60,00
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 65 65 60 70 6,0 19,0 57,00 117,00
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 35 40 45 35 45 12,0 36,00 153,00
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 50 60 6,0 60 55 17,5 54,25 207,25
5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twist 3 30 75 65 70 75 70 21,5 64,50 271,75
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3" Twists 3 34 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 73,10 344,85
2 Erik Maatta -- Sodertilje SS
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 70 7,0 80 8,0 22,0 59,40 59,40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 56,00 115,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 162,20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 55 55 65 45 15,5 43,40 205,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 80 75 75 80 8,0 235 65,80 271,40
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2%2 Twists 3 28 70 70 70 80 75 21,5 60,20 331,60
3 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 6,0 65 70 75 20,5 61,50 61,50
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 6,0 60 6,0 55 50 17,5 54,25 115,75
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 40 50 50 45 35 13,5 4590 161,65
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 50 45 40 50 14,5 43,50 205,15
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 40 40 45 40 45 12,5 43,75 248,90
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 33 65 65 55 65 65 19,5 64,35 313,25
4 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 35 50 40 40 40 12,0 32,40 32,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 50 6,0 55 55 17,0 40,80 73,20
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 20 25 25 3,0 30 8,0 24,80 98,00
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 30 45 40 35 12,0 36,00 134,00
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 40 50 55 13,5 37,80 171,80
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 60 50 55 55 16,5 49,50 221,30
5 Oskar Wilhelmsson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 43,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 50,40 93,60
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 05 05 10 20 1,0 2,5 7,00 100,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 60 55 65 6,5 18,5 44,40 145,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 25 30 20 35 35 9,0 2430 169,30
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 20 25 25 30 30 8,0 2240 191,70
Damer 1m, Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poang Podng Pen
1 Anna Lindberg -- Bofors SHK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 85 80 90 85 85 25,5 66,30 66,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 80 85 85 85 90 255 58,65 124,95
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 80 90 80 85 245 58,80 183,75
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 90 80 90 85 8,0 255 66,30 250,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 1m, Final

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 95 95 95 95 95 28,5 68,40 318,45
2 Johanna Johansson -- Bofors SHK
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 65 70 75 75 21,5 55,90 55,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 65 75 60 7,0 20,5 47,15 103,05
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 153,45
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 75 70 75 75 70 22,0 46,20 199,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 75 70 80 7,0 22,0 52,80 25245
3 Julia Lonnegren -- Malmo KK
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 55 55 40 5,0 15,0 39,00 89,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 60 70 65 65 20,0 46,00 135,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 6,0 60 70 7,0 20,0 48,00 183,40
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 53,75 237,15
4 Veronika Lindahl -- Vasteras SS
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 65 65 65 65 19,5 50,70 50,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 55 55 65 17,5 40,25 90,95
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 60 65 60 7,0 8,0 19,5 40,95 131,90
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 65 6,0 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 181,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 231,70
5 Jennifer Granath -- Malmé KK
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 60 65 65 19,0 45,60 45,60
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 50,70 96,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 40 45 45 55 13,5 3510 131,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 6,0 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 179,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 70 75 70 65 21,5 49,45 228,85
6 Daniella Nero -- Jonkoping SS
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 75 80 80 75 23,5 56,40 56,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 54,60 111,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,5 40,25 151,25
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 20 25 20 20 25 6,5 19,50 170,75
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 40 45 50 45 50 14,0 36,40 207,15
Herrar 3m, Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poiang Poing Pen
1 Jesper Tolvers -- Stockholmspolisens IF
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 65 75 70 75 22,0 66,00 66,00
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 75 70 65 75 70 21,5 66,65 132,65
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 3 34 45 65 55 6,0 55 17,0 57,80 190,45
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 70 75 70 21,0 63,00 253,45
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 55 65 45 6,0 6,0 17,5 61,25 314,70
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 33 65 70 70 55 65 20,0 66,00 380,70
2 Vinko Paradzik -- Sodertilje SS
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 75 70 75 70 22,0 66,00 66,00
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 6,0 50 65 6,0 55 17,5 52,50 118,50
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 57,00 175,50
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 55 6,0 60 65 6,0 18,0 55,80 231,30
5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twist 3 30 75 80 80 75 8,0 23,5 70,50 301,80
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3" Twists 3 34 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 69,70 371,50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar 3m, Final
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poing Poang Pen

3 Erik Maatta -- Sodertélje SS

405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,5 49,95 49,95
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 80 75 80 75 75 23,0 64,40 114,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 80 75 75 75 22,5 54,00 168,35
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 6,0 60 55 55 17,0 47,60 215,95
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 6,0 55 65 6,0 18,5 51,80 267,75
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 70 70 65 75 7,0 21,0 58,80 326,55
4 Johan Sandell -- Stockholmspolisens IF
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 56,70 56,70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 97,50
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 45 40 40 35 45 12,5 38,75 136,25
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 45 40 40 50 13,0 39,00 175,25
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 65 65 60 65 6,5 19,5 54,60 229,85
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 30 35 35 40 35 10,5 31,50 261,35
5 Oskar Wilhelmsson -- Stockholmspolisens IF
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 50 50 55 6,0 16,0 38,40 38,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 45 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 84,60
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 40 45 40 45 12,56 35,00 119,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 65 55 70 65 19,5 46,80 166,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 45 35 45 50 13,5 36,45 202,85
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 35 40 35 3,0 40 11,0 30,80 233,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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